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In the schematic below, each column represents a week and the top of the column starts with Monday.   

(Corresponding Monday dates are listed at the bottom of the column.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Module Exam    Practical Exam 

 

           

 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 
Fri Sept 2 PM Sessions for some Colleges 
Mon Sept 5 Labor Day (NO CLASSES Scheduled) 
Mon Sept 26 FDN 1 Module EXAM (AM) 
Tues Sept 27 FDN 2 Module Begins 
Mon Oct 17 FDN 2 Module EXAM (AM) 
Fri Oct 28 NO CLASSES Scheduled 
Mon Nov 7 OSCE I Begins (11/7-11/11; 11/14-11/18) 
Wed Nov 23 FDN 3 Module EXAM (AM) 
  Thanksgiving Break Begins @ 12pm 
Tues Nov 29 SAM 1 Begins 
Fri Dec 2  CV-Blood Module Begins 
Sat Dec 17 Winter Break Begins 
Tues Jan 3 CV-Blood Module Resumes 
Fri Jan 20 PM CEC Sessions – Campbell & Caprio Colleges 
Fri Jan 27 CV-Blood Module EXAM (AM) 
Mon Jan 30 PULM Module Begins 
Fri Feb 17 PM CEC Session – Caprio College 
Fri Feb 24 PULM Module EXAM (AM) 
Mon Feb 27 RENAL Module Begins 
Mon Mar 13 OSCE II Begins (3/13-3/17) 
Fri Mar 24 RENAL Module EXAM (AM) 
Mon Mar 27 SAM II Begins 
Fri Mar 31 Spring Break Begins 
Mon Apr 10 MSK-DERM Module Begins 
Fri May 5 MSK Anatomy PRACTICAL EXAM (PM) 
Mon May 8 OSCE III Begins (5/8-5/12) 
Fri May 19 MSK-DERM Module EXAM (AM) 
Sat May 20 Summer Break / AOSC Begins 
Mon July 31 Phase 1b Begins 


